ELENCO AMMESSI

cognome nome

MAIMONE = ANDREA MATTEO

SCHEMBARI GERALDINA
ARZANI GABRIELE
MANDIROLA LARA
BARIANI ANDREA
PROIETTI VIRGINIA

VARNERO ALESSIA VIVIANA
ZANCANARO SIMONA

ESPOSITO CHIARA

data
presentazione
domanda

18.08.20211
21.08.2021
25.08.2021
27.08.2021
27.08.2021
27.08.2021
30.08.2021
30.08.2021

30.08.2021

numero
protocollo

5953
6025
6098
6177
6180
6185
6199
6208

6209

ALLEGATO A



